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RAL COLOURS – Price List Consumer valid from 10th September 2018

RAL CLASSIC
RAL 840 HR
Primary standard 1,700.00 €
Protective box 50.00 €
Single sheet 13.00 €

RAL 841 GL
Primary standard 1,700.00 €
Protective box 50.00 €
Single sheet 13.00 €

RAL K7
Colour fan deck 1 - 10 Units 12.80 €

11 - 50 Units 12.30 €
51 - 99 Units 11.80 €

100 - 199 Units 11.30 €
200 Units 11.30 €
500 Units 11.30 €

1,000 Units 11.30 €
3,000 Units 11.30 €
5,000 Units 11.30 €

10,000 Units 11.30 €

RAL K5
Colour fan deck 1 - 10 Units 35.00 €

11 - 50 Units 33.00 €
51 - 199 Units 33.00 €

200 Units 33.00 €
500 Units 33.00 €

1,000 Units 33.00 €
2,000 Units 33.00 €
3,000 Units 33.00 €

RAL K1
Booklet 1 - 10 Units 12.80 €

11 - 50 Units 12.30 €
51 - 100 Units 11.80 €

101 - 199 Units 11.30 €
200 Units 11.30 €
500 Units 11.30 €

1,000 Units 11.30 €
3,000 Units 11.30 €
5,000 Units 11.30 €

10,000 Units 11.30 €

RAL F9
Single sheet 1 Unit 20.00 €
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RAL EFFECT
RAL E1
Primary standards 490 cards in protective case                                                                               1 Unit 1,900,00 €
Single card                                                     1 Unit 12.50 €

RAL E3
Colour fan deck 1 - 10 Units 39.00 €

11 - 50 Units 37.50 €
51 - 100 Units 37.50 €

> 100 Units 37.50 €

RAL E4
Colour fan deck metallic 1 - 10 Units 29.00 €

11 - 50 Units 28.00 €
51 - 100 Units 27.00 €

> 100 Units 26.00 €

RAL EFFECT
Single sheet metallic DIN A6 1 Unit 4.00 €
Single sheet solid DIN A6                                                                                                                        1 Unit 4.00 €

Colour Master
Book with colour fan deck RAL EFFECT E3 1 Unit 198.00 €

Colour fan deck E3 1 Unit
   according to  
   scale RAL E3

RAL CLASSIC
RAL K6
Ring binder 1 Unit 550.00 €

RAL K6
Single sheet 1 - 50 Units 6.70 €

51 - 100 Units 6.60 €
> 101 Units 6.45 €

RAL P1
100 plastic colour plates in protective case                                                                                        1 Unit 950.00 €
Single plate 1 Unit 13.50 €
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RAL D2
Colour fan deck in high quality protective box 1 - 10 Units 124.95 €

11 - 50 Units 115.00 €
51 - 100 Units 115.00 €

101 - 200 Units 115.00 €
> 201 Units 115.00 €

RAL D3
Colour Toolbook 1 Unit 1,250.00 €

RAL D3 - E
Supplementary sets 1 Unit 2.90 €

RAL D4
Colour atlas (Slipcase with 1 ring binder) 1 Unit 349.00 €

RAL D6
Box with 1,825 single sheets* (DIN A6) 1 Unit 1,290.00 €
Single sheet 1 - 50 Units 4.00 €

51 - 100 Units 4.00 €
> 101 Units 4.00 €

RAL D8
Design box with 8 colour fan decks 1 Unit 329.00 €

RAL DESIGN
1,825 single sheets DIN A4 in 8 slipcases 1 Unit 5,500.00 €
Single sheet 1 - 50 Units 6.70 €

51 - 100 Units 6.60 €
> 101 Units 6.45 €

Colour Feeling 2016+
Book with colour fan deck 1 Unit 49.00 €

Colour Feeling 2012+
Book with colour fan deck 1 Unit 30.00 €

Colour Feeling 2010/11
Book** 1 Unit 20.00 €

Colour Feeling 2009/10
Book** 1 Unit 20.00 €

Colour Feeling 2008/09
Book** 1 Unit 15.00 €

RAL DESIGN SYSTEM plus

  *  The 89 dark shades which are no longer included in the revised RAL DESIGN SYSTEM plus are still available as single sheets. 
      For a list of these shades please call at: +49 (0) 228 688 95 120..
**  while stocks last 
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RAL DESIGN SYSTEM plus
RAL Colour Feeling Set
4 books 25.00 €

The Colour Dictionary
Book 1 Unit 139.00 €

Colour for Mind, Body & Soul
Book 1 Unit 30.00 €

> 5 Units 30.00 €
> 10 Units 30.00 €

Book with colour fan deck D2 1 Unit 35.00 €
> 5 Units 35.00 €

> 10 Units 35.00 €

Colour fan deck 1 Unit 10.00 €
> 5 Units 10.00 €

> 10 Units 10.00 €

Colours for Hotels
Book 1 Unit 79.00 €
Book with colour fan deck D2 1 Unit 163.53 €

RAL P2
200 plastic colour plates in 2 protective cases 1 Unit 1,650.00 €
Single plate 1 Unit 13.50 €

RAL P1 + P2 Set
300 plastic colour plates in 3 protective cases 300 Units 2,400.00 €
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RAL INDIVIDUAL
RAL CLASSIC K1 + K7 
Colour fan deck  100 Units 11.50 €

200 Units 11.40 €
300 Units 11.30 €
500 Units 11.20 €

1,000 Units 11.00 €
2,000 Units 10.90 €
3,000 Units 10.80 €
5,000 Units 10.60 €

RAL CLASSIC K1 + K7 Additional Page
Colour fan deck 100 Units 0.90 €

200 Units 0.70 €
300 Units 0.60 €
500 Units 0.50 €

1,000 Units 0.40 €
2,000 Units 0.40 €
3,000 Units 0.40 €
5,000 Units 0.40 €

RAL CLASSIC K5
Colour fan deck 100 Units 36.00 €

200 Units 35.00 €
300 Units 34.00 €
500 Units 33.00 €

1,000 Units 31.00 €

RAL DIGITAL
RAL Digital 5.0
Download  for WIN or MAC 1 - 5 Units 99.00 €

6 - 10 Units 85.00 €
11 - 20 Units 79.00 €

> 21 Units 69.00 €

RAL iColours App
For iPhone / iPad available at Apple Store 1 Unit 9.99 €
For Android available at Google Play Store 1 Unit 8.99 €

RAL ColorCatch Nano
Colorimeter 5 - 14 Units 459.00 €

15 - 24 Units 459.00 €
25 - 49 Units 459.00 €
50 - 99 Units 459.00 €

100 - 249 Units 459.00 €
250 - 349 Units 459.00 €

> 350 Units 459.00 €

NEW VERSION 5.01 FROM NOVEMBER 2018

FROM SEPTEMBER 2018 WITH ALL 2,528 RAL COLOURS
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RAL gemeinnützige GmbH
Fränkische Straße 7
53229 Bonn, Germany

T.: +49 228 - 688 95 - 120
F.  +49 228 - 688 95 - 420

ral-farben@ral.de
www.ral-colours.com

Order via internet, e-mail or fax

RAL COLOURS – Price List Consumer valid from 10th September 2018

olivier
Nouveau tampon




